Royal Industrial Suppliers
Quality Fasteners Specialist
No. 4, M.G.S. Complex, Benki Nawab Street, S.P. Road Cross, Bangalore 560002
 8310165941 / 9008782885
WORM DRIVE HOSE CLAMP
DIN 3017
Sizes in BLUE are non-preferred. Availability is limited and MOQ is higher.
Send your Orders / Enquiries along with the following
PART NO. E ± 1.0
R4G5809012 9
R4G5809016 9
R4G5809022 9
R4G5809027 9
R4G5809032 9
R4G5809040 9
R4G5809045 9
R4G5809050 9
R4G5812012 12
R4G5812016 12
R4G5812020 12
R4G5812022 12
R4G5812025 12
R4G5812028 12
R4G5812030 12
R4G5812035 12
R4G5812038 12
R4G5812040 12
R4G5812045 12
R4G5812050 12
R4G5812055 12
R4G5812060 12
R4G5812070 12
R4G5812075 12
R4G5812080 12
R4G5812090 12
R4G5812100 12
R4G5812110 12
R4G5812120 12
R4G5812130 12
R4G5812140 12
R4G5812150 12
R4G5812160 12